
SR.
NO 

REG.NO OASIS ID NAME DESIGNATION DOJ 
QUALIFICA-

TION 
CONTACT 

NO 
DOB GENDER EMAIL ID 

1 
T22001
290437 

1290437 RAVINDER RANA PRINCIPAL 2020 BE.d 8657417460 9/5/1970 M principalcbse.aurangabad@podar.org 

2   2383805 Renu Binayke PGT 2023 B.Ed. 9403758038 6/9/1978 F renu.binayke1@podar.org 

3   2383721 
Seema Tabassum Syed 

Mushtaque 
PGT 2023 B.Ed. 8669181593 

3/20/198

7 
F seema.syed@podar.org 

4   2383716 
Prashant Sohanlal 

Pardeshi 
PGT 2023 M.Ed. 9765736937 

7/25/198

4 
M prashant.pardeshi@podar.org 

5   2382975 
Sandip Vitthalrao 

Aghao 
` 2023 B.Ed. 9156864821 

6/13/199

3 
M sandip.aghao@podar.org 

6 
T23002

144459 
2144459 

Aarti Hrushikesh 

Shirsole 
PGT 2022 B.Ed. 9637890102 

6/27/199

1 
F aarti.shirsole@podar.org 

7 
T22001
763773 

1763773 
MIRZA ARSHAD 
BAIG 

PGT 2015 B Ed 9766196697 1/1/1981 M mirza.baig@podar.org 

8 
T22001

290412 
1290412 Rahul Tandale PGT 2009 M.PEd 9922400427 

10/18/19

76 
M rahul.tandale@podar.org 

9 
T22001
290349 

1290349 Geeta Kottur PGT 2020 B.Ed 8956101493 
7/10/197

7 
F geeta.kottur@podar.org 

10 
T22000

036968 
36968 Geeta Saini PGT 2012 B.Ed 9595825710 

2/22/197

4 
F aurcbsebio001@gmail.com 

11   2383265 Rutuja Jadhav TGT 2023 M.A 9916406602 
10/8/199

2 
F rutuja.jadhav@podar.org 

12   2383117 Ajit Arun Jalnekar TGT 2023 B.Ed. 9284708863 
11/13/19

82 
M ajit.jalnekar@podar.org 

13   2382381 Rashmi Srinath Thosar TGT 2022 B.E 9112095805 1/5/1980 F rashmi.thosar@podar.org 

14 
T22002

035196 
2035196 

Jayashree Dhiraj 

Paliwal 
TGT 2022 B Ed 8745632890 

8/16/198

8 
F jayashree.paliwal@podar.org 

15 
T22001

944944 
1944944 Bhavana Joshi TGT 2010 B Ed 9370165195 

4/29/197

5 
F bhavana.joshi@podar.org 

16 
T22001

944694 
1944694 Yogini Sujit Patil TGT 2008 B Ed 9420270597 

8/20/198

4 
F yogini.patil@podar.org 

17 
T22001
944633 

1944633 
Anuradha Gopinath 
Konapure 

TGT 2007 B Ed 7767879708 3/6/1981 F anuradha.konapure@podar.org 

18 
T22001

598219 
1598219 

Charthankar Jayant 

Sureshrao 
TGT 2002 B Ed 9623668087 

9/20/198

0 
M jayant.charthankar@podar.org 

19 
T22001
290394 

1290394 Firoz Pathan TGT 2009 M.Ed 9922350756 8/6/1980 M firoz.pathan@podar.org 

20 T22001 1290173 Lekha Nair TGT 2008 B.ED 9158878612 5/15/197 F lekha.nair@podar.org 



290173 4 

21 
T22001

290172 
1290172 Bharat Gade TGT 2016 B.ED 9096889524 

12/18/19

87 
M bharat.gade@podar.org 

22 
T22001
290171 

1290171 Shilpa Sharma TGT 2016 B.ED 9423727096 
8/15/198

7 
F shilpa.sharma@podar.org 

23 
T22001

290169 
1290169 Anand Chintal TGT 2016 B.ED 9960508099 1/2/1981 M anand.chintal@podar.org 

24 
T22001
060575 

1060575 Ganesh Lonkar TGT 2018 B.ED 9860557042 
10/2/198

8 
M ganesh.lonkar@podar.org 

25 
T22001

058071 
1058071 Rihana Firoz Sayyed TGT 2019 B.ED 9665353515 

8/17/198

6 
F rihana.sayyed@podar.org 

26 
T22000

037057 
37057 Sunil K. Mansure TGT 2013 B.Ed 9764454340 

7/10/198

0 
M aurcbsehindi007@gmail.com 

27 
T22000

037056 
37056 Hemant Vyavhare TGT 2011 B.Ed 9881296139 

9/13/198

5 
M aurcbsehindi004@gmail.com 

28 
T22000

037055 
37055 Gauri Dixit TGT 2011 B.Ed 7387676669 4/8/1974 F aurcbsesci001@gmail.com 

29 
T22000

037054 
37054 Alka Sharma TGT 2016 B.Ed 9168314667 

7/14/197

8 
F aurcbseevs002@gmail.com 

30 
T22000

037052 
37052 

Archana Santosh 

kasane 
TGT 2018 B.Ed 9637880500 

10/13/19

81 
F aurcbsesci005@gmail.com 

31 
T22000

037051 
37051 Rajkumar P. Kshirsagar TGT 2016 B.Ed 8956070800 9/1/1985 M aurcbsebio002@gmail.com 

32 
T22000

037047 
37047 

Shaikh Akbar Shaikh 

Yaseen 
TGT 2014 B.Ed 9172882389 

6/20/198

7 
M aurcbseeng001@gmail.com 

33 
T22000

037044 
37044 Jaiprakash Shukla TGT 2012 B.Ed 9975360685 

12/1/197

1 
M aurcbse003@gmail.com 

34 
T22000

037043 
37043 Shital Ranjeet Pawar TGT 2009 B.Ed 7798082344 

6/17/198

6 
F aurcbsemar001@gmail.com 

35 
T22000

037042 
37042 Yamini Asar TGT 2009 B.Ed 8149474726 

3/10/198

0 
F aurcbsemath008@gmail.com 

36 
T22000

037041 
37041 Rashmi Lokhande TGT 2009 B.Ed 9960755407 

4/16/196

8 
F aurcbseevs003@gmail.com 

37 
T22000

037039 
37039 

Aruna Suryakiran 

Waghchoure 
TGT 2007 B.Ed 9767624730 

2/19/197

7 
F aurcbseeng009@gmail.com 

38 
T22000

037038 
37038 Shraddha Kulkarni TGT 2013 B.Ed,M.Ed 8600994044 4/4/1977 F aurcbseeng002@gmail.com 

39 
T22000

037037 
37037 Prakash D. Pathare TGT 2013 B.Ed 9637056817 7/6/1979 M aurcbsesst003@gmail.com 



40 
T22000

036987 
36987 Sudarshan Dube TGT 2011 Art Master 9881558424 

3/14/198

3 
M aurcbseart001@gmail.com 

41 
T22000

036982 
36982 

Upashree Mahesh 

Sable 
TGT 2018 B.Ed 9284105134 

12/27/19

89 
F aurcbsesci006@gmail.com 

42 
T22000

036980 
36980 Tejaswini V. Jadhav TGT 2016 B.Ed 9823091063 

1/25/198

4 
F aurcbsehindi002@gmail.com 

43 
T22000

036979 
36979 Madhuri M. Deshpande TGT 2016 B.Ed 9422229878 6/5/1978 F aurcbsemath002@gmail.com 

44 
T22000

036978 
36978 Sarvesha T. Kulkarni TGT 2016 B.Ed 9881474545 

2/16/198

0 
F aurcbsemath003@gmail.com 

45 
T22000

036977 
36977 

Farhana Begum M. 

Asim 
TGT 2014 B.Ed 9975136063 

8/29/198

7 
F aurcbsesst005@gmail.com 

46 
T22000

036976 
36976 Shalini Maruti Dehere TGT 2018 M.Ed 8600147777 

7/20/198

2 
F aurcbsemaroo4@gmail.com 

47 
T22000

036975 
36975 Rupali Manerao TGT 2018 M.Ed 9270832819 8/6/1976 F aurcbseeng012@gmail.com 

48 
T22000

036974 
36974 Kaminee A. Ballal TGT 2017 M.Ed 9975773345 

5/11/198

4 
F aurcbsehindi001@gmail.com 

49   2383328 Rupali Vijay Ambhore PRT 2023 B.Ed. 8262960143 8/8/1991 F rupali.ambhore@podar.org 

50 
T22001

945195 
1945195 Archana Kulkarni PRT 2022 M Ed 9687221614 

1/18/197

7 
F archana.kulkarni@podar.org 

51 
T22001

945190 
1945190 Priya Ambadas Danve PRT 2020 B Ed 9561948908 

10/22/19

81 
F priya.danve@podar.org 

52 
T22001

944754 
1944754 

Shital Machindra 

Chavan 
PRT 2010 B Ed 9975850211 

5/19/198

7 
F shital.chavan@podar.org 

53 
T22001

944599 
1944599 

Roopadevi 

Shrawankumar Sharma 
PRT 2009 B Ed 9637581905 8/7/1980 F roopa.sharma@podar.org 

54 
T22001

632841 
1632841 

KUNDAN NANA 

JAGTAP 
PRT 2009 B Ed 8788273161 

10/21/19

78 
M kundan.jagtap@podar.org 

55 
T22001
598205 

1598205 SONAL ATHAYLE PRT 2010 B Ed 7387191831 4/6/1975 F sonal.athalye@podar.org 

56 
T22001

290175 
1290175 Sandeepa Hatolkar PRT 2014 B.ED 9923429007 

9/27/197

4 
F sandeepa.hatolkar@podar.org 

57 
T22001
289288 

1289288 Tejinder Kaur Khalsa PRT 2017 B.ED 9665051303 8/7/1975 F tejinder.khalsa@podar.org 

58 
T22001

289283 
1289283 Kanchan Devdhe PRT 2019 B.ED 9823227827 

7/28/198

7 
F kanchan.devdhe@podar.org 

59 
T22000
037025 

37025 Shrikrishna Gosavi PRT 2012 NA 9028392482 
5/26/196

8 
M aurcbsemusic002@gmail.com 



60 
T22000

037024 
37024 Yogiraj Pande PRT 2009 

Visharadin, 

Vocal 

Instrument

al 

9423185133 2/6/1968 M aurcbsemusic001@gmail.com 

61 
T22000

037023 
37023 Pratibha T Patil PRT 2011 A.T.D 9404490567 6/1/1979 F aurcbseart002@gmail.com 

62 
T22000

037022 
37022 Lalita Khawal PRT 2012 

A.T.D.,B.F

.A.,Dip.A.
Ed 

8275513431 
11/17/19

80 
F aurcbseart004@gmail.com 

63 
T22000

037021 
37021 Khawal Sakharam PRT 2009 

ATD, 

DIP.A.Ed. 
8806080690 

4/13/198

0 
M aurcbseart003@gmail.com 

64 
T22000
037014 

37014 Vanita G. Talghatkar PRT 2015 B.ED 7385090490 6/1/1984 F aurcbsemt006@gmail.com 

65 
T22000

037009 
37009 Dorothy Kurian PRT 2011 D.Ed 8806865588 

9/18/198

0 
F aurcbsemt001@gmail.com 

66 
T22000
037007 

37007 Poonam Deshmukh PRT 2010 B.Ed 9657399612 
5/14/197

3 
F aurcbsemar002@gmail.com 

67 
T22000

037006 
37006 Rekha Ghule PRT 2010 B.Ed 8446530299 7/4/1978 F aurcbsemt007@gmail.com 

68 
T22000

037002 
37002 Priyanka R. Chavan PRT 2013 

D.Ed, 

B.ED 
9075484850 

10/15/19

92 
F aurcbsemt010@gmail.com 

69 
T22000

036998 
36998 Manish A. Naik PRT 2016 B.Ed 9172892379 

10/20/19

79 
M aurcbsehindi010@gmail.com 

70 
T22000

036996 
36996 Rambha singh PRT 2014 B.Ed 8680989362 3/1/1979 F aurcbsehindi008@gmail.com 

71 
T22000

036995 
36995 Kanchan S. Jawale PRT 2013 B.Ed 9604220008 8/6/1991 F aurcbsecomp002@gmail.com 

72 
T22000

036994 
36994 Rekha M. Singh PRT 2013 B.Ed 9579757212 5/5/1988 F aurcbsehindi005@gmail.com 

73 
T22000

036993 
36993 Kamna Pandya PRT 2012 B.Ed. 7798322888 

11/8/197

8 
F aurcbsehindi006@gmail.com 

74 
T22000

036992 
36992 Prakruti Thorat PRT 2012 B.Ed 9850975815 

7/14/197

4 
F aurcbsemt005@gmail.com 

75 
T22000

036991 
36991 Mercia Kharat PRT 2011 B.Ed 9021022246 

9/12/198

2 
F aurcbsemt012@gmail.com 

76   2385702 
Jayanti Avinash 

Adaskar 
OTHER 2006 M.Lib 9922442636 

12/17/19

65 
F jayanti.adaskar@podar.org 

77 
T22002

034195 
2034195 

Naresh Madanrao 

Shelar 
OTHER 2022 B Ed 9637879044 

4/29/198

5 
M naresh.shelar@podar.org 



78 
T22002

034184 
2034184 

Dipak Bhausaheb 

Suradkar 
PTI 2022 M.P.Ed. 9049073139 

9/27/199

0 
M deepak.suradkar@podar.org 

79 
T22001

945918 
1945918 Pratiksha Gaikwad 

WELLNEES 

TEACHER 
2022 M. A. 9158189371 

11/24/19

98 
F iec.aurangabadhub@podar.org 

80 
T22001

945575 
1945575 Dipti Shevtekar PTI 2019 M.Phil 7588537688 

11/1/197

1 
F dipti.shevtekar@podar.org 

81 
T22001

289290 
1289290 Ashwini Shinde PET 2019 M.P.ED 9145566624 

12/6/198

9 
F ashwini.shinde@podar.org 

82 
T22000

037033 
37033 Sunanda Nilesh Surase OTHER 1905 ANM 9404115529 

8/23/198

6 
F NA 

83 
T22000

037032 
37032 Mr. Kanchan R. Tupe OTHER 2005 M.Lib. 9786534082 

10/23/19

75 
M kanchan.tupe@podar.org 

 


